PRODUCT
NAME

HR412T-HE300

HR415T-HE400

HR418T-HE400

HR4T

Height
mm

1200
1500
1800

50

DIMENSIONS

Length
mm

450
450
450

380

Depth
mm

87
87
87

87

WALL TO
FACE

mm

90

90

90

GROSS
WEIGHT

kg

15.65

18.45

2215

ELECTRIC
POWER

Watts

300

400

500

HEAT TRANSFER
LIQUID

THTL

NHTL

17HTL

STANDARD HE:

HEATING
ELEMENT

300

400

400

3BAR
VALVE

3BV

3BV

BATHROOM RADIATOR e,

Heran Electric is a modern, energy-saving
flat panel radiator. The long vertical =~
structured silouette design adds a
definitive statement to any room. With
the option of an integrated towel rail, this
fresh alternative to a conventional
radiator is perfect for a contemporary
setting.

Black
Model shown HR415TMB

0016|7016 EBY vons
MATERIAL FINISH MOUNTING POS.  WARRANTY
PIPES OR
SECTIONS

A 3 Bar Safety Valve (3BV) is provided with this product, which the customer should install once the towel rail is secured to the wall.

See page 95 for more information on our
Electric Towel Rails and upgrade options.

See Page 84 For Colours & Finishes

RECOMMENDED ACCESSORIES

See Page 87 For More Valves & Accessories

Stoke Heating Element in Chrome

ST-C

ULTRANET



