

FULLY ELECTRIC READY



PRODUCT NAME	DIMENSIONS			WALL TO FACE	GROSS WEIGHT	ELECTRIC POWER	HEAT TRANSFER LIQUID	STANDARD HE: HEATING ELEMENT	3 BAR VALVE	PIPES OR SECTIONS
	Height mm	Length mm	Depth mm	mm	kg	Watts				
HR412T-HE300	1200	450	87	90	15.65	300	11HTL	300	3BV	4
HR415T-HE400	1500	450	87	90	18.45	400	11HTL	400	3BV	4
HR418T-HE400	1800	450	87	90	22.15	500	17HTL	400	3BV	4

A 3 Bar Safety Valve (3BV) is provided with this product, which the customer should install once the towel rail is secured to the wall. See page 95 for more information on our Electric Towel Rails and upgrade options.

See Page 84 For Colours & Finishes

RECOMMENDED ACCESSORIES
See Page 87 For More Valves & Accessories



Stoke Heating Element in Chrome ST-C

